Temperature Sensor
Model 4271B
Datasheet_4271_Temp_Sensor_DEC17_Rev2 Page 1
Typical applications
• Bearing temperature
• Fluid temperature
• Power or compressor cylinder overload

Temperature Sensor - Model 4271B
Datasheet_4271_Temp_Sensor_DEC17_Rev2 Page 6
How to Order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your Model 4271B Temperature Sensor.
Example 4271B A B 1 C 07 A Code description
Basic model (A)
Basic model (A) 4271B Model code and revision level
Mounting thread (B)
Mounting thread (B) A ½-20 UNF
Sensor (C)
Sensor (C)
A 2-wire RTD
B 3-wire RTD
J Thermocouple, Type J
K Thermocouple, Type K
Conduit conductor (D)
Conduit conductor (D) 1 None
Lead wire protection (E)
Lead wire protection (E)
A Fiberglass coated
B Teflon coated
C Fiberglass with S.S. overbraid
D Teflon with S.S. overbraid
E Fiberglass with S.S. flex armor
F Teflon with S.S. flex armor
Installed depth (F)
mm Inches
Installed depth (F)
03 27 to 40 1 1⁄16” to 1 9⁄16”
04 48 to 57 1 ⅞” to 2 ¼”
05 57 to 70 2 ¼” to 2 ¾”
06 73 to 83 2 ⅞” to 3 ¼”
07 86 to 95 3 ⅜” to 3 ¾”
08 98 to 108 3 ⅞” to 4 ¼”
09 111 to 121 4 ⅜” to 4 ¾”
10 124 to 133 4 ⅞” to 5 ¼”
11 137 to 146 5 ⅜” to 5 ¾”
12 149 to 159 5 ⅞” to 6 ¼”
13 162 to 171 6 ⅜” to 6 ¾”
14 175 to 185 6 ⅞” to 7 ¼”
15 187 to 197 7 ⅜” to 7 ¾”
16 200 to 210 7 ⅞” to 8 ¼”
17 213 to 222 8 ⅜” to 8 ¾”
18 225 to 235 8 ⅞” to 9 ¼”
19 238 to 248 9 ⅜” to 9 ¾”
20 251 to 260 9 ⅞” to 10 ¼”
Wire length (G)
Wire length (G)
A 4.5 meters 15 feet
B 7.6 meters 25 feet
Temperature Sensor - Model 4271B
Datasheet_4271_Temp_Sensor_DEC17_Rev2 Page 7
Maintenance and Service Parts
Over time, exposure to foreign chemicals and
particulate matter as well as prolonged operation
at extreme conditions may reduce the effectiveness
of the sensor.  At such time, AMOT Temperature
Sensors can be restored to original performance by
replacing the service parts.  Service parts for AMOT
Temperature Sensors include a new sensor and seal
required for normal maintenance.  Please order
service parts using the part numbers, quantities
and descriptions given in the service parts table
below.
AMOT recommends regular maintenance,
including visual inspection at the major
overhaul of the engine or yearly if lacquering
of the lube oil is observed.  Excessive
lacquering can cause poor heat transfer,
which can produce inaccurate temperature
reading and slower response to changing
temperatures.
AMOT designs and tests all its products to ensure